Project
Notes
Fixture Type
Date
SPECIFICATION SHEET
1009, rue du Parc Industriel
Lévis (Québec)  G6Z 1C5  Canada
Tel.: 1-888-839-4624

4,000K (90+ CRI) — 1100 lm
L Flood (40°)
CODIFICATION EXAMPLE
C I R G 4 0 - 1 1 3 0 9 0 L
MODEL TRIM FINISH
DIMENSION
BEAM
COLOR TEMPERATURE
AND CRI
AIR TIGHT
ASTM Test #E283IC T24
CALIFORNIA TITLE 24
Plenum
rated
Wet
locations
5-
ye
ar
 w
arranty
5
SPECIFICATION SHEET
1009, rue du Parc Industriel
Lévis (Québec)  G6Z 1C5  Canada
Tel.: 1-888-839-4624
Fax.: 1-877-839-7057
contrastelighting.com
info@contrastlighting.com2019-09                                            PRINTED IN CANADA
© 2019 Contraste Lighting M.L. Inc.
    All rights reserved
Contrast Lighting M.L. Inc. reserves the right to make changes in specifications
and/or to discontinue any product at any time without notice or obligation and will
not be liable for any consequences resulting from the use of this publication.
CIRG40
LED Adjustable Downlight
4 inches
Balanced Simplicity
Balanced Simplicity
Simplicité & Equilibre
Simplicité & Equilibre
MOUNTING PLATES
Code: P4RN (without bars)
            P4RNW (with bars)
GOOF RINGS
Code: RR4-11 (Matte White)
           RR4-13 (Satin Nickel)
           RR4-22 (Matte Black)
Outside diameter: ø 6-1/8" (156 mm)
Inside diameter: ø 4-1/4" (108 mm)
 6-1/2"
(165 mm)
 13-1/4"
(337 mm)
 ø 4-1/4"
(108 mm)
 15-5/16"
(388 mm)
 ø 4-5/16"
(109 mm)
 7-7/16"
(189 mm)
 10" (254 mm)
to
24-1/2" (622 mm)
P4RN P4RNW
PAGE 3/4
EXTENSIONS
Code:  CBL06-FT6-2TL (6 feet)
           CBL20-FT6-2TL (20 feet)
AIR TIGHT
ASTM Test #E283IC T24
CALIFORNIA TITLE 24